
 

Page 1 of  6  SC_2006_1_GB_ZP3000 

 
 
 ServiceCard 

 Pump ZP3000 
 

 
 Spare Part / 
 ServiceKits 
 
 
 
 Service Hotline: 
 +49 (0) 211 7774 262 
 
 
  Central call: 
 +49 (0) 211 7774 0 
 
 
 
 
 
  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

Page 2 of 6   SC_2006_1_GB_ZP3000 

 



 

Page 3 of 6   SC_2006_1_GB_ZP3000 

 

Article denomination Amount Article number Description 
ZP3ETA0001 
SP-Kit housing ZP3000/R I =  38 : 1 

1 ZP000017 housing ZP3000, powdered RAL 7004 
1 ZP000018 cover flange ZP3000, powdered RAL 7004 

 1 ZP000019 installation frames ZP3000, powdered RAL 7004 
 1 712200261 drive shaft ZP3000, gear transmission ration 38:1 
 1 714181244 deep groove ball bearing DIN 625 - 6002 - 2RS 
 1 714181644 deep groove ball bearing DIN 625 - 6201 - 2RS 
 1 719514024 Woodruff key DIN 6888 - 4x6,5 
 1 727113333 O-ring DIN 3771 - 36x3 - N - NBR70 
 1 727120564 shaft sealing ring DIN 3760 - A 15x32x7 - NBR70 
 1 736831514 

conical head lubrication nipple DIN 71412 - A 
R1/8" - keg 

 4 741013054 hexagon screw ISO 4017 - M6x12 - 8.8 - A3F 
 4 741041794 countersunk screw ISO 2009 - M5x10 - 4.8 galv. 
 4 741850283 profile ring A 6 - NRFSt  BN 208012 
 2 741861784 safety ring DIN 472 - 32x1,22 
ZP3ETA0002 
SP-Kit pump body ZP3000, 2 outlets 

1 ZP000004 protection cap ZP3000, powdered RAL 7004 
1 622053826 pump body ZP3000, 2 outlets 

i = 38 : 1 1 712200311 pump shaft ZP3000/4000 
 1 713200321 control gear ZP3000 

 1 713550561 
helical gear ZP 3000, right hand, gear 
transmission ration 38:1 

 1 714560241 spacer ZP 3000 
 1 719514014 Woodruff key DIN 6888 - 4x5 
 2 719514024 Woodruff key DIN 6888 - 4x6,5 
 1 722084341 cam disc ZP 3000/5000 
 1 726210331 scraper ZP 3000 
 1 727112347 O-ring DIN 3771 - 60x3 - N - NBR70 
 1 727113393 O-ring DIN 3771 - 70x2 - N - NBR70 
 2 734112493 plug for d=10 inside - DBI-Nr.410012 
 4 741022424 cheese-head screw ISO 4762 - M5x16 - 8.8 - A3F
 2 741610241 setting screw ZP 
 2 741751184 hexagon nut ISO 4035 - B M5 - 04 galvanized 
 1 741751294 hexagon nut ISO 4032 - M10 - 8 galvanized 
 1 741751438 hexagon nut ISO 8675 - M12x1,5 - 05 
 1 741810381 guiding disc ZP 3000 
 1 741810391 counter pulley ZP 3000 
 1 741850374 washer DIN 137 - B 10 - FSt 
 1 741850384 washer DIN 137 - B 12 - FSt 
 1 742251324 dowl pin ISO 8742 - 3x20 - St 
ZP3ETA0003 
SP-Kit reservoir ZP3000 - aluminium  

1 ZP000021 reservoir ZP3000  Al2, powdered RAL 7004 
1 ZP000022 reservoir lid ZP3000  Al2, powdered RAL 7004 

2 liter 1 712250361 clutch shaft ZP3000 
 1 714181244 deep groove ball bearing DIN 625 - 6002 - 2RS 
 1 714560231 distance washer ZP 3000 
 1 719514014 Woodruff key DIN 6888 - 4x5 
 1 726210271 stirrer plate ZP 3000 - Al2 
 1 726313721 bracket ZP 3000 - Al2 
 1 727114073 O-ring DIN 3771 - 115x3 - N - NBR70 
 1 736717261 sieve plate ZP 3000 
 4 741022424 cheese-head screw ISO 4762 - M5x16 - 8.8 - A3F
 2 741022518 cheese-head screw ISO 4762 - M5x12 - 8.8 - A3F
 1 741751284 hexagon nut ISO 4032 - M8 - 8 galvanized 
 1 741850364 washer DIN 137 - B 8 - FSt 
 2 741861314 safety ring DIN 472 - 32x1,5 

 



 

Page 4 of 6   SC_2006_1_GB_ZP3000 

 

Article denomination Amount Article number Description 
ZP3ETA0004 
SP-Kit reservoir ZP3000 - plastics 

1 ZP000023 housing lid ZP3000 - K3/5, powdered RAL 7004 
1 ZP000024 lid flange ZP3000 - K3/5, powdered RAL 7004 

3 liter 1 ZP000025 reservoir lid ZP3000 - K3/5, powdered RAL 7004 
 1 712250361 clutch shaft ZP3000 
 1 714181244 deep groove ball bearing DIN 625 - 6002 - 2RS 
 1 714560231 distance washer ZP 3000 
 1 719514014 Woodruff key DIN 6888 - 4x5 
 1 726210311 stirrer plate ZP 3000 - K3/5 
 1 727113513 O-ring DIN 3771 - 130x3 - N - NBR70 
 1 731002511 reservoir tube ZP 3000 - K3 
 1 736717261 sieve plate ZP 3000 
 4 741022424 cheese-head screw ISO 4762 - M5x16 - 8.8 - A3F
 1 741062118 plug screw DIN 906 - R3/8 - 5.8 - A3F 
 1 741751284 hexagon nut ISO 4032 - M8 - 8 galvanized 
 1 741850364 washer DIN 137 - B 8 - FSt 
 2 741861784 safety ring DIN 472 - 32x1,22 
 0,062 785421587 glue ARALDITE 2021, 50 ml package 
ZP3ETA0005 
SP-Kit pump body ZP3000, 4 outlets 

1 ZP000004 protection cap ZP3000, powdered RAL 7004 
1 622053846 pump body ZP3000, 4 outlets 

i = 38 : 1 1 712200311 pump shaft ZP3000/4000 
 1 713200321 control gear ZP3000 

 1 713550561 
helical gear ZP 3000, right hand, gear 
transmission ration 38:1 

 1 714560241 spacer ZP 3000 
 1 719514014 Woodruff key DIN 6888 - 4x5 
 2 719514024 Woodruff key DIN 6888 - 4x6,5 
 1 722084341 cam disc ZP 3000/5000 
 1 726210331 scraper ZP 3000 
 1 727112347 O-ring DIN 3771 - 60x3 - N - NBR70 
 1 727113393 O-ring DIN 3771 - 70x2 - N - NBR70 
 4 734112493 plug for d=10 inside - DBI-Nr.410012 
 4 741022424 cheese-head screw ISO 4762 - M5x16 - 8.8 - A3F
 4 741610241 setting screw ZP 
 4 741751184 hexagon nut ISO 4035 - B M5 - 04 galvanized 
 1 741751294 hexagon nut ISO 4032 - M10 - 8 galvanized 
 1 741751438 hexagon nut ISO 8675 - M12x1,5 - 05 
 1 741810381 guiding disc ZP 3000 
 1 741810391 counter pulley ZP 3000 
 1 741850374 washer DIN 137 - B 10 - FSt 
 1 741850384 washer DIN 137 - B 12 - FSt 
 1 742251324 dowl pin ISO 8742 - 3x20 - St 

 



 

Page 5 of 6   SC_2006_1_GB_ZP3000 

 

Article denomination Amount Article number Description 
ZP3ETA0006 
SP-Kit pump body ZP3000, 6 outlets 

1 ZP000004 protection cap ZP3000, powdered RAL 7004 
1 622053866 pump body ZP3000, 6 outlets 

i = 38 : 1 1 712200311 pump shaft ZP3000/4000 
 1 713200321 control gear ZP3000 

 1 713550561 
helical gear ZP 3000, right hand, gear 
transmission ration 38:1 

 1 714560241 spacer ZP 3000 
 1 719514014 Woodruff key DIN 6888 - 4x5 
 2 719514024 Woodruff key DIN 6888 - 4x6,5 
 1 722084341 cam disc ZP 3000/5000 
 1 726210331 scraper ZP 3000 
 1 727112347 O-ring DIN 3771 - 60x3 - N - NBR70 
 1 727113393 O-ring DIN 3771 - 70x2 - N - NBR70 
 6 734112493 plug for d=10 inside - DBI-Nr.410012 
 4 741022424 cheese-head screw ISO 4762 - M5x16 - 8.8 - A3F
 6 741610241 setting screw ZP 
 6 741751184 hexagon nut ISO 4035 - B M5 - 04 galvanized 
 1 741751294 hexagon nut ISO 4032 - M10 - 8 galvanized 
 1 741751438 hexagon nut ISO 8675 - M12x1,5 - 05 
 1 741810381 guiding disc ZP 3000 
 1 741810391 counter pulley ZP 3000 
 1 741850374 washer DIN 137 - B 10 - FSt 
 1 741850384 washer DIN 137 - B 12 - FSt 
 1 742251324 dowl pin ISO 8742 - 3x20 - St 
ZP3ETA0007 
SP-Kit pump body ZP3000, 8 outlets  

1 ZP000004 protection cap ZP3000, powdered RAL 7004 
1 622053886 pump body ZP3000, 8 outlets 

i = 38 : 1 1 712200311 pump shaft ZP3000/4000 
 1 713200321 control gear ZP3000 

 1 713550561 
helical gear ZP 3000, right hand, gear 
transmission ration 38:1 

 1 714560241 spacer ZP 3000 
 1 719514014 Woodruff key DIN 6888 - 4x5 
 2 719514024 Woodruff key DIN 6888 - 4x6,5 
 1 722084341 cam disc ZP 3000/5000 
 1 726210331 scraper ZP 3000 
 1 727112347 O-ring DIN 3771 - 60x3 - N - NBR70 
 1 727113393 O-ring DIN 3771 - 70x2 - N - NBR70 
 8 734112493 plug for d=10 inside - DBI-Nr.410012 
 4 741022424 cheese-head screw ISO 4762 - M5x16 - 8.8 - A3F
 8 741610241 setting screw ZP 
 8 741751184 hexagon nut ISO 4035 - B M5 - 04 galvanized 
 1 741751294 hexagon nut ISO 4032 - M10 - 8 galvanized 
 1 741751438 hexagon nut ISO 8675 - M12x1,5 - 05 
 1 741810381 guiding disc ZP 3000 
 1 741810391 counter pulley ZP 3000 
 1 741850374 washer DIN 137 - B 10 - FSt 
 1 741850384 washer DIN 137 - B 12 - FSt 
 1 742251324 dowl pin ISO 8742 - 3x20 - St 

 



 

Page 6 of 6   SC_2006_1_GB_ZP3000 

 

Article denomination Amount Article number Description 
ZP3ETA0008 
SP-Kit reservoir ZP3000 - plastics 

1 ZP000023 housing lid ZP3000 - K3/5, powdered RAL 7004 
1 ZP000024 lid flange ZP3000 - K3/5, powdered RAL 7004 

5 liter 1 ZP000025 reservoir lid ZP3000 - K3/5, powdered RAL 7004 
 1 712250361 clutch shaft ZP3000 
 1 714181244 deep groove ball bearing DIN 625 - 6002 - 2RS 
 1 714560231 distance washer ZP 3000 
 1 719514014 Woodruff key DIN 6888 - 4x5 
 1 726210311 stirrer plate ZP 3000 - K3/5 
 1 727113513 O-ring DIN 3771 - 130x3 - N - NBR70 
 1 731002521 reservoir tube ZP 3000 - K5 
 1 736717261 sieve plate ZP 3000 
 4 741022424 cheese-head screw ISO 4762 - M5x16 - 8.8 - A3F
 1 741062118 plug screw DIN 906 - R3/8 - 5.8 - A3F 
 1 741751284 hexagon nut ISO 4032 - M8 - 8 galvanized 
 1 741850364 washer DIN 137 - B 8 - FSt 
 2 741861784 safety ring DIN 472 - 32x1,22 
 0,062 785421587 glue ARALDITE 2021, 50 ml package 

ZP3ETA0009 
SP-Kit sealings ZP3000 

1 727112347 O-ring DIN 3771 - 60x3 - N - NBR70 
1 727113333 O-ring DIN 3771 - 36x3 - N - NBR70 

 1 727113393 O-ring DIN 3771 - 70x2 - N - NBR70 
 1 727113513 O-ring DIN 3771 - 130x3 - N - NBR70 
 1 727114073 O-ring DIN 3771 - 115x3 - N - NBR70 
 1 727120564 shaft sealing ring DIN 3760 - A 15x32x7 - NBR70 
 4 727121024 packing ring DIN 7603 - A 5x9 - Cu 

 

 



 

Page 7 of 6   SC_2006_1_GB_ZP3000 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
TLM approval Next TLM audit 
 
 
 
 

You are looking for Service or Support? 
 

1. Please fill in your name and address: 

 
 

2. Please ... 

 Send a service offer. 

 Contact me ... 

 
 

3. Fax  to ... +49 (0) 211 77 74 210 


